Sharon Massey Woodmore
Registered Accessibility Specialist #376
Fee Schedule

Construction Cost: Plan Review Fees: Inspection Fees: Review and Total if we register the
Inspection Total: project for you:

<$50,000 $325.00 $375.00 $700.00 $900.00

$50,000-199,999 $375.00 $425.00 $800.00 $1,000.00

$200,000-499,999 $425.00 $475.00 $900.00 $1,100.00

$500,000- 999,999  ($475.00 $525.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00

$1,000,000-4,999,999 |$525.00 $575.00 $1,100.00 $1,300.00

$5,000,000-9,999,999 |$625.00 $675.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00

$10,000,000- $725.00 $775.00 $1,500.00 $1,700.00

14,999,999

e You may register the project and pay by credit card the $175.00 filing fee online with TDLR. There is a $25.00
administrative fee if you would like us to register for you. https://www.tdIr.texas.qgov/TABS

o Fees for services must be paid in advance.
e Travel fees outside of the Dallas/Fort Worth Metroplex will vary depending on the project location. Travel fees will be
determined and paid prior to the inspection. All travel fees are handled as a pass-through expense.

e Consulting fees and/or property assessment fees will be invoiced at the rate of $175.00 per hour with a 2 hour
minimum. Travel fees may occur. Please contact our office for assistance.

What to Submit:

e The Architectural Barriers Project Registration Form for the building/facility if we will be registering the project, or a
copy of the online TDLR registration page.

o A completed Designated Agent Form signed by the owner of the facility where someone else will be the owner
contact. This does not relieve the owner of responsibility for compliance.

¢ A complete Proof of Submission Form signed by the design professional.

e Construction documents, including specifications. This must be a full set, sealed and in PDF format.

e A completed Request for Inspection signed by the owner or designated agent.
e Please note, incomplete or missing documents will cause delays of your review, inspection or site assessment.
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